
MAJESTIC THEATRE

Holiday Programme 7th to 20th December 2023

www.majestictheatre.com.au
Infoline 
40965726

MALANDA 

M

Programme subject to change

Thursday 25th November 

To 3rd December

Malanda Theatre Company 

 presents live show

Steel Magnolias

MOVIES BEGIN

Thursday 7th December

  9:45am   The Marvels 

 12 noon   Headspace   

Friday 8th December

  5.15pm   The Marvels 

  7:15pm   The Hunger Games: 

                Songbirds & Snakes

Saturday 9th December

11:00am   The Marvels

  1.00pm   Journey to Bethlehem 

  3:00pm   Headspace 

  5.00pm   The Marvels 

  7:00pm   The Hunger Games: 

                  Songbirds & Snakes 

Sunday 10th December

10:00am   Headspace 

11:45am   The Hunger Games: 

                   Songbirds & Snakes 

 2.45pm    The Marvels 

 5.00pm   Journey to Bethlehem 

Wednesday 13th December

10:00am   Headspace 

11:45am   The Hunger Games: 

                    Songbirds & Snakes 

  2:45pm   Journey to Bethlehem 

  5:00pm   The Marvels 

Thursday 14th December

10:00am   Wonka 

12:15pm   Trolls: Band Together 

  2.15pm   Wonka 

  4:30pm   Napoleon 

Friday 15th December

  3:00pm   Trolls: Band Together 

  5.00pm   Wonka 

  7:15pm   Napoleon 

Saturday 16th December

10:15am   Wonka 

12:30pm   Trolls: Band Together 

  2:30pm   Journey to Bethlehem 

  4:30pm   Wonka 

  7:00pm   Napoleon 

Sunday 17th December

10:00am   Wonka 

12:15pm   Napoleon 

  3.00pm   Trolls: Band Together 

Wednesday 20th December

10:00am   Trolls: Band Together 

 12 noon   Wonka 

  2:15pm   Napoleon 
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